
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Public Works Stormwater Pipe Improvements 77 days Thu 6/1/23 Fri 9/15/23

2 Final Design (100% Plans) 29 days Thu 6/1/23 Tue 7/11/23

3 City Receives 100% Plans 1 day Tue 7/11/23 Tue 7/11/23

4 Phase 1 Out for Bid 15 days Wed 7/12/23 Tue 8/1/23

5 1st Bid Opening 1 day Tue 8/1/23 Tue 8/1/23

6 2nd Bid 7 days Tue 8/1/23 Wed 8/9/23

7 8/10 Council Meeting (if we get 3 bidders) 1 day Thu 8/10/23 Thu 8/10/23

8 2nd Bid Opening 1 day Wed 8/9/23 Wed 8/9/23

9 Council Agenda Information Due 1 day Fri 8/11/23 Fri 8/11/23

10 8/22 Council Meeting 1 day Mon 8/21/23 Mon 8/21/23

11 Construction Contract Fully Executed 14 days Tue 8/22/23 Fri 9/8/23
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Project: 2023-06-01 PW SW Design Acceleration Sc

Date: Fri 6/2/23


